
ffi
HI*H*Iii*h|Hfifi \

E-TENDER NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.\o. Particular
(r ) (2)

Description
(3)

1 E-Tendcr No. & Name
of Tender

RFx No :- 7000025737
E-Tender No. : SE/EHV/O&M/CIzuKLW/TECH/ Ten-5fl22-23
E-Tender for Supply of Stanvac materials at various substation

under EHV (O&M) Dn. Bhandup for F.Y.2022-23

l
Tender Downloading
Dates & time. ]'ender
Sale period.

l:ronr f)t: 03.01.2023, 00:00 IIrs to Dt. 10.01.2023,09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before Dt: 10.01.2023, up to 09:59 Hrs.

1

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of
Tender Docuntents.

Dt. 10.01.2023 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 10.01.2023 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Anrount Rs 8,69,486/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.8,694.86/-

7 I Tender Fees I Rs. 500/- + GSTtt

For further detai l s v i s it our Website https ://snnetender.mahatransco. in/.

Contact Person : Tl're Executive Engineer (Adm)" Tel No. 022-27601845197690062451750637W

Safijay B Adhikari
Superintending Engineer(I/C)

EHV (O&ivl) Circle, Kaln'a

-@-

Note : All elieible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal

of MSETCL.


